MCL150W

Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Installation Products Wire Management and Connectivity

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:
Long Description:

Additional Information
Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

EAN:

Instructions and Manuals:
Invoice Description:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 2 EAN:
Package Level 2 Height:
Package Level 2 Length:
Package Level 2 Units:
Package Level 2 Width:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Product Net Weight:
Selling Unit of Measure:
UNSPSC:

UPC:

MCL150W

7TAA237140R0004

0034481193784

METAL CAGE LIGHT WALL MOUNT

Wall Mount Outdoor Utility Light Kit - Metallic

China (CN)

9405406000

MCL150W

0034481193784

MCL150W

METAL CAGE LIGHT WALL MOUNT
6 piece

30034481193785

276.225 mm

463.55 mm

6 piece

244 475 mm

50034481193789

2921 mm

508 mm

12 piece

492.125 mm

NON-METALLIC WEATHERPROOF BOXES & COVERS
OUTDOOR LIGHT FIXTURE, AL HSG
1.402 kg

each

39121304

034481193784

AL IDED
D

Electrical Boxes
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