MCL150W



Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Installation Products Wire Management and Connectivity Electrical Boxes

General Information Extended Product Type: Product ID: EAN: Catalog Description:	MCL150W 7TAA237140R0004 0034481193784 METAL CAGE LIGHT WALL MOUNT
Long Description:	Wall Mount Outdoor Utility Light Kit - Metallic
Additional Information	
Country of Origin:	China (CN)
Customs Tariff Number:	9405406000
Data Sheet, Technical Information:	MCL150W
EAN:	0034481193784
Instructions and Manuals:	MCL150W
Invoice Description:	METAL CAGE LIGHT WALL MOUNT
Minimum Order Quantity:	6 piece
Package Level 1 EAN:	30034481193785
Package Level 1 Height:	276.225 mm
Package Level 1 Length:	463.55 mm
Package Level 1 Units:	6 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	244.475 mm
Package Level 2 EAN:	50034481193789
Package Level 2 Height:	292.1 mm
Package Level 2 Length:	508 mm
Package Level 2 Units:	12 piece
Package Level 2 Width:	492.125 mm
Product Main Type:	NON-METALLIC WEATHERPROOF BOXES & COVERS
Product Name:	OUTDOOR LIGHT FIXTURE, AL HSG
Product Net Weight:	1.402 kg
Selling Unit of Measure:	each
UNSPSC:	39121304
UPC:	034481193784

